
Bar La Vela "B"

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Angelicchio Domenico (13/104) 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 11 2 6 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 9 2 6

De Angelis Michele (13/103) 2 2 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 6 0 0 2 4 4 5

Della Vella Giambattista (13/113) 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 10 2 5 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 6 2 6

Ventrella Gino (13/114) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 4 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9

Russi Luigi (13/101) 2 2 4 9 0 0 4 12 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0

Tavani Antonio (13/102) 4 12 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelicchio Domenico 13/104 24 64 2,67

De Angelis Michele 13/103 22 48 2,18

Della Vella Giambattista 13/113 22 48 2,18

Ventrella Gino 13/114 18 44 2,44

Russi Luigi 13/101 20 38 1,90

Tavani Antonio 13/102 22 37 1,68

I Fantastici 4 Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paolino Gabriel (13/118) 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 2

Peres  Rocco (13/117) 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 6

Bellantuono Gianpio (13/115) 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 2

Paolino Giovanni (13/100) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 7

Bellantuono Domenico (13/116) 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paolino Gabriel 13/118 32 61 1,91

Peres  Rocco 13/117 28 54 1,93

Bellantuono Gianpio 13/115 32 52 1,62

Paolino Giovanni 13/100 20 37 1,85

Bellantuono Domenico 13/116 16 26 1,62

Dart Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tancredi Giuseppina Grazia (13/138) 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 8

Quagliano Martina (13/136) 4 7 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 4

Santucci Alessia (13/137) 4 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4

Di Maggio Mariantonietta (13/139) 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 1

Di Monte Soraya (13/140) 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tancredi Giuseppina 13/138 32 48 1,50

Quagliano Martina 13/136 32 28 0,88

Santucci Alessia 13/137 24 24 1,00

Di Maggio Mariantonietta 13/139 26 9 0,35

Di Monte Soraya 13/140 14 7 0,50

Smile Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacco Daniele (13/129) 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 1 2 5 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 10

Russi Michele (13/133) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0

Coccia  Rocco Pio (13/134) 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 2 2 6 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 7

Gallo Federica (13/135) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 3

De Filippis Maria (13/128) 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 8

Di Viesti Francesco Pio (13/132) 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 2 3

Simone Antonio (13/131) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Menonna Francesco (13/130) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacco Daniele 13/129 26 30 1,15

Russi Michele 13/133 16 28 1,75

Coccia  Rocco Pio 13/134 20 28 1,40

Gallo Federica 13/135 16 19 1,19

De Filippis Maria 13/128 17 17 1,00

Di Viesti Francesco Pio 13/132 17 16 0,94

Simone Antonio 13/131 12 15 1,25

Menonna Francesco 13/130 4 5 1,25



Ischitella Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Cristofaro Mario Nino (13/122) 4 3 4 10 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 5 0 0

Masella Nazario (13/126) 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 9 2 2 0 0

Speraddio Andrea (13/123) 4 2 4 5 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 9 2 4 4 5 0 0

Muscio Alessandro (13/124) 4 5 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 9 2 1 0 0

Speraddio Nazario (13/125) 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 2 3 5 4 8 4 2 0 0

Stinelli Francesco (13/127) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Cristofaro Mario Nino 13/122 28 43 1,54

Masella Nazario 13/126 28 42 1,50

Speraddio Andrea 13/123 28 36 1,29

Muscio Alessandro 13/124 20 29 1,45

Speraddio Nazario 13/125 23 27 1,17

Stinelli Francesco 13/127 1 0 0,00


